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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 20 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2020-10-23 - 10:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód2:28.82 549 32.30 39.92 40.81 35.79
2. BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 2:32.13 513 31.45 38.99 43.82 37.87
3. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:36.77 469 34.10 38.73 47.82 36.12
4. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:39.36 447 34.56 38.65 50.08 36.07
5. GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:40.56 437 34.30 41.36 47.06 37.84
6. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 2:44.13 409 33.89 43.51 49.85 36.88
7. PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:48.06 381 34.23 46.24 48.96 38.63
8. MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:48.33 379 35.28 43.01 51.14 38.90
9. SKOROWSKA Amelia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:48.86 375 37.61 46.33 45.98 38.94

10. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:49.44 371 38.19 44.31 46.33 40.61
11. JEDYNAK Katarzyna 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:52.32 353 36.95 44.09 48.11 43.17
12. FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:52.75 351 37.88 46.28 47.39 41.20
13. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:56.18 330 36.49 46.90 52.00 40.79
14. TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:56.84 327 40.29 46.26 49.04 41.25
15. BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:56.94 326 38.44 44.82 51.80 41.88
16. KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:56.99 326 37.81 45.04 51.88 42.26
17. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:58.78 316 38.81 46.75 53.60 39.62
18. PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:59.26 314 40.46 46.29 52.49 40.02
19. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 3:01.01 305 39.19 46.85 52.49 42.48

15 lat

1. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:49.44 371 38.19 44.31 46.33 40.61

14 lat

1. BIELAWA Anna 06 Tri-Team Rumia 2:32.13 513 31.45 38.99 43.82 37.87
2. CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:36.77 469 34.10 38.73 47.82 36.12
3. PATAN Marcelina 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:48.06 381 34.23 46.24 48.96 38.63
4. MACKIEWICZ Emilia 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:48.33 379 35.28 43.01 51.14 38.90
5. BRUCKA Julia 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:56.94 326 38.44 44.82 51.80 41.88
6. KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:56.99 326 37.81 45.04 51.88 42.26

13 lat

1. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód2:28.82 549 32.30 39.92 40.81 35.79
2. GRZECH Michalina 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:39.36 447 34.56 38.65 50.08 36.07
3. GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:40.56 437 34.30 41.36 47.06 37.84
4. TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 2:44.13 409 33.89 43.51 49.85 36.88
5. SKOROWSKA Amelia 07 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:48.86 375 37.61 46.33 45.98 38.94
6. JEDYNAK Katarzyna 07 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:52.32 353 36.95 44.09 48.11 43.17
7. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:56.18 330 36.49 46.90 52.00 40.79
8. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 3:01.01 305 39.19 46.85 52.49 42.48

12 lat

1. FORMELA Natalia 08 GKS CARTUSIA Kartuzy 2:52.75 351 37.88 46.28 47.39 41.20
2. TYBULCZUK Zuzanna 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:56.84 327 40.29 46.26 49.04 41.25
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:58.78 316 38.81 46.75 53.60 39.62
4. PIĄTEK Małgorzata 08 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:59.26 314 40.46 46.29 52.49 40.02


